TP series
2
Sommaire
- Présentation ............................................. 3
- Configuration générale ............................ 4
- Description ............................................... 5
- Caractéristiques ....................................... 6
- Contacts .................................................... 7

- RECSC : prolongateur à fixation par vis / square flange in-line
receptacle
Codification - Références / Coding - References
∆ ▲
TP series
9
Arrangements des contacts (vue côté enfichage de l'isolant mâle)
Pin layouts (viewed from male insulator mating side)
MATIERES ISOLANT / INSULATING MATERIALS :
N : Nylatron (PA6/6+MOS2) - T : Teflon (PTFE)
K : Kel'F (PCTFE) - S : Silicone (FMQ)
(1) : isolant silicone pour la fiche/silicone insulator for the plug
8TP
Isolant / Insulator : N Isolant / Insulator : N
Arrangement / Pin layout : 04-16 Arrangement / Pin layout : 07-20
4 contacts Serre-câble / Cable clamp : A ou/or U 7 contacts Serre-câble / Cable clamp : A ou/or U
taille / size 16 Tension / Voltage : service 2 taille / size 20 Tension / Voltage : service 1
10TP
Isolant / Insulator : T Isolant / Insulator : N ou/or T
Arrangement / Pin layout : 03-20 Arrangement / Pin layout : 07-20
3 contacts
Serre-câble / Cable clamp : A ou/or U 7 contacts Serre-câble / Cable clamp : A ou/or U
taille / size 20 Tension / Voltage : service 2 taille / size 20 Tension / Voltage : service 1
Isolant / Insulator : N ou/or T Isolant / Insulator : N ou/or T
Arrangement / Pin layout : 04-16 Arrangement / Pin layout : 05-16
4 contacts Serre-câble / Cable clamp : A ou/or U 5 contacts Serre-câble / Cable clamp : A ou/or U
taille / size 16 Tension / Voltage : service 2 taille / size 16 Tension / Voltage : service 1
Isolant / Insulator : N ou/or T Isolant / Insulator : N ou/or T
Arrangement / Pin layout : 02-14 Arrangement / Pin layout : 03-14
2 contacts Serre-câble / Cable clamp : A ou/or U 3 contacts Serre-câble / Cable clamp : A ou/or U
taille / size 14 Tension / Voltage : service 2 taille / size 14 Tension / Voltage : service 2
Isolant / Insulator : T Isolant / Insulator : K
Arrangement / Pin layout : 1C-50 ou/or 1C-75 Arrangement / Pin layout : TX-50 ou/or TX-75
1 coax.
Serre-câble / Cable clamp : U
1 triax.
Serre-câble / Cable clamp : A
50Ω ou/or 75Ω Tension / Voltage : service 1 50Ω ou/or 75Ω Tension / Voltage : service 1
Isolant / Insulator : T et/and S (1)
Arrangement / Pin layout : 01-HT
1 high voltage
Serre-câble / Cable clamp : K
contact Tension / Voltage : service 3
TP series
14TP
Isolant / Insulator : N ou/or T Isolant / Insulator : N ou/or T